STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

(Oct 2019)

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE

NO. Code No

16107063

16107065

16107067

16107071

16107072

453910

453910

311900

812113

423910

NAMES OF VENDORS

MILAN YODER

MISTY BURKHOLDER
dba
PAWS-N-CLAWS

DANYELLE LEE DARR
dba
DANY'S PIZZERIA

FAITH PEYATT
dba
NAILS BY FAITH

RAY J MILLER
dba

NEW BEDFORD BICYCLE AND SUPPLY

ADDRESSES

52503 TR 186
FRESNO, OH 43824

52775 CR 425
FRESNO, OH 43824

615 S 7TH STREET
COSHOCTON, OH 43812

623 S 2ND STREET
COSHOCTON, OH 43812

33946 SR 643
BALTIC, OH 43804

Christine R Sycks
Coshocton County Auditor
by JMOJ






