STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

(Oct 2019)

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No	NAMES OF VENDORS	ADDRESSES
16107063	453910	MILAN YODER	52503 TR 186 FRESNO, OH 43824
16107065	453910	MISTY BURKHOLDER dba PAWS-N-CLAWS	52775 CR 425 FRESNO, OH 43824
16107067	311900	DANYELLE LEE DARR dba DANY'S PIZZERIA	615 S 7TH STREET COSHOCTON, OH 43812
16107071	812113	FAITH PEYATT dba NAILS BY FAITH	623 S 2ND STREET COSHOCTON, OH 43812
16107072	423910	RAY J MILLER dba NEW BEDFORD BICYCLE AND SUPPLY	33946 SR 643 BALTIC, OH 43804

Christine R Sycks Coshocton County Auditor by JMOJ